
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

E No. 

4 

26 

69 

117 

58 

29 

51 

22 

82 

65 

66 

42 

55 

68 

1 

49 

83 

64 

63 

84 

52 

74 

73 

59 

40 

Name 

D.  Schmid B. Kälin 

V.  Barrabas T. Lange 

P.  Pitz J.  Zimmermann 

R.  Bremer D. Niemand 

J.  Reimann V. Reimann 

R.  Skinner A.Visser 

M.  Hug B. Meyer 

U.  Sobotka S. Koopmann 

G. Kurschwing M.Steiner 

M.  Zimmermann L. Zimmermann 

A.  Huth B. Meyer 

H.  Meyer D.  Koopmann 

C.  Köhler M. Korell 

D.  Degenhardt C.  Bachmann 

D.  Prill M. Winter 

W.  Gerstenecker M. Gerstenecker 

A.  Müller J. Hausch 

A.  König P.Schmidt 

M.  Reitz W. Berschel 

W.  Schwarz M. Schwarz 

L.  Terre M. Weller 

G.  Nabbe H. Groninger 

D.  Ribbers P. Westerburg 

R. Schöller I. Weber 

N. Nikolaenko A. Nikolaenko 

rtO  ahrerF 

 

D -Eberhardzell 

D -Welzheim 

D -Wettenberg 

D -Gammelshausen 

D -Neuenburg-Grißheim 

GB -Birmingham 

D -Schopfheim 

D -Hipstedt 

D -Datterode 

D -Köppern 

D -Lehnstedt 

D -Friedrichsdorf 

D -Eschwege 

D -Nümbrecht-Elsenroth 

D -Hausen a.T. 

D -Mössingen 

D -Kalletal 

D -Breidenbach 

D -Nümbrecht 

D -Möhnesee 

D -Munningen 

NL -Ruurlo 

rtO  ahrerfBei 

D-Wettenberg 

D-Hückeswagen 

D-Neuenburg-Grißheim 

NL- Hattern 

CH-Schwaderloch 

D-Syke 

D-Datterode 

CH-Schwaderloch 

D-Wiefelstede 

D-Friedrichsdorf 

D-Bischhausen 

D-Nümbrecht-Elsenroth 

D-Meßstetten 

D-Mössingen 

D-Bad Langensalza 

D-Allendorf 

D-Euskirchen 

D-Riedheim 

D-Hellemthal 

Bike R1.  

25 

18 

20 

15 

16 

14 

22 

7 

11 

8 

12 

5 

6 

9 

10 

13 

0 

3 

1 

2 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

0 

14 

10 

12 

7 

13 

11 

8 

4 

0 

9 

6 

5 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

40 

40 

33 

32 

29 

22 

21 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

17 

14 

13 

9 

9 

6 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Arne Liske 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

HFM MX Hessencup / DJMV Beuern 

Classic Seitenwagen 

Gesamtergebnis 

Beuern 1,900 Km 


